THE ASSOCIATION OF STATE
RETIRED TEACHER EXECUTIVES

ASRTE Annual Conference
Hilton Garden Inn Bricktown, Oklahoma City, OK
August 7-10, 2023

Monday, August 7t

5:00-7:00 p.m. Registration
Cimarron River Room

7:00-9:00 p.m. Welcome Reception

Tuesday, August 8t
7:30-9:00 a.m. Breakfast Buffet Cimarron River Room
8:30 a.m. ASRTE Annual Business Meeting

Red River Room

10:30 (Or after adjournment) NRTA Presentations

10:30-11:00 Al Campos, Director, NRTA
11:00-12:00 Adam Goldberg, Senior Legislative Representative
Noon-1:00 Lunch Cimarron River Room

After lunch, return to Red River Room

1:00-1:45 Mary Beth Dixon, Senior Advisor
1:45-2:00 Networking Break
2:00-2:45 Kelly Kenneally, Communication Consultant



2:45-4:00 State Networking and Roundtable Discussion
Announcements -
6:00-8:00 Reception Vast, Devon Tower

Hosted by AMBA, Association Member Benefits Advisors
Vista North and South



Wednesday, August 9t

7:30-9:00

8:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-Noon

Noon-1:00

1:00-2:00

Breakfast Buffet Cimarron River Room

AMBA Presentation Red River Room

Break

AMBA Presentation concludes Red River Room

Lunch Buffet Cimarron River Room
WEP/GPO Updates Red River Room

Free Time and Dinner on Your Own

See handouts from OREA for entertainment ideas!

Thursday, August 10t

7:30-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-Noon

Noon

Breakfast Buffet
Sponsored by Collette Travel

Cimarron River Room

Presentation by Collette Travel
Red River Room
Break

State networking time

Adjournment
Complementary Box Lunches proved by Collette Travel






