

ASRTE Annual Conference Hilton Garden Inn Bricktown, Oklahoma City, OK August 7-10, 2023

Monday, August 7th

5:00-7:00 p.m. Registration

Cimarron River Room

7:00-9:00 p.m. Welcome Reception

Tuesday, August 8th

7:30-9:00 a.m. Breakfast Buffet Cimarron River Room

8:30 a.m. ASRTE Annual Business Meeting

Red River Room

10:30 (Or after adjournment) NRTA Presentations

10:30-11:00 Al Campos, Director, NRTA

11:00-12:00 Adam Goldberg, Senior Legislative Representative

Noon-1:00 Lunch Cimarron River Room

After lunch, return to Red River Room

1:00-1:45 Mary Beth Dixon, Senior Advisor

1:45-2:00 Networking Break

2:00-2:45 Kelly Kenneally, Communication Consultant

2:45-4:00 State Networking and Roundtable Discussion

Announcements -

6:00-8:00 Reception *Vast, Devon Tower*

Hosted by AMBA, Association Member Benefits Advisors

Vista North and South

Wednesday, August 9th

7:30-9:00	Breakfast Buffet	Cimarron River Room	
8:30-10:15	AMBA Presentation	Red River Room	
10:15-10:30	Break		
10:30-Noon	AMBA Presentation concludes	Red River Room	
Noon-1:00	Lunch Buffet	Cimarron River Room	
1:00-2:00	WEP/GPO Updates	Red River Room	

Free Time and Dinner on Your Own
See handouts from OREA for entertainment ideas!

Thursday, August 10th

7:30-9:00	Breakfast Buffet Sponsored by Collette Travel	Cimarron River Room	
9:00-10:30	Presentation by Collette Travel	Red River Room	
10:30-10:45	Break	Ned Niver Noom	
10:45-Noon	State networking time		
Noon	Adjournment Complementary Box Lunches proved	by <i>Collette Travel</i>	